SUNDERLAND - RYHOPE - SEAHAM

SUNDERLAND - RYHOPE - SEAHAM - PARKSIDE

Serive 37: Sunderland Interchange, Cowan Terrace, Stockton Road, Park Road, Burdon Road, Ryhope Road, The Village, Stockton Road, The Avenue, Strangford
Avenue, Tempest Road, Vane Terrace, Blandford Place, Sophia Street, Seaham Harbour Bus Station.

Service 37A: As service 37 route to Seaham Harbour Bus Station then via Sophia Street, Blandford Place, Vane Terrace, Tempest Road, Strangford Road, Princess
Road, Queen Alexandra Road, Wynyard Street, King Edward Road, Mount Stewart Street, Queen Alexandra Road, Princess Road, Parkside Crescent, Heathway.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Bank Holidays)

Service Number 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37  37A 37A 37A 37A
Codes NS

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
SUNDERLAND Interchange Stand C  7.00 7.30 8.00 830 9.00 9.30 00 30 5.00 5.30 — 6.15 7.15 — 8.15
Grangetown 7.05 735 805 835 9.05 9.35 then 05 35 5.05 5.35 — 620 7.20 — 8.20
Ryhope Green 7.09 739 809 839 9.09 9.39 at 09 39 5.09 5.39 — 623 7.23 — 823
New Seaham Mill Inn 7.14 744 8.14 844 9.14 944 these 14 44 5.14 5.44 — 6.28 7.28 — 8.28
New Seaham Mount Pleasant 7.16 746 8.16 846 9.16 946 mins. 16 46 until 5.16 546 — 631 731 — 8.3l
Seaham Harbour Bus Station arr 724 754 824 854 924 9.54 past 24 54 524 5.54 — 6.38 7.38 — 8.38
Seaham Harbour Bus Station  dep - - - - — — eah . _ — — — 643 743 813 843
Dawdon Mount Stewart Street — — — — — — hour _ — — — — 6.50 7.50 820 8.50
PARKSIDE Heathway —  — — —  — — —_ — —  — — 6.55 755 825 855
Service Number 37A 37A 37A 37A 37A

pPm pm pm pm pm

SUNDERLAND Interchange Stand C — 9.15 — 10.15 11.04
Grangetown — 920 — 10.20 11.09
Ryhope Green — 923 — 10.23 I1.12
New Seaham Mill Inn — 928 — 10.28 11.17
New Seaham Mount Pleasant — 931 — 10.31 11.20
Seaham Harbour Bus Station  arr — 938 — 1038 11.27
Seaham Harbour Bus Station dep 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.28
Dawdon Mount Stewart Street 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.35 Explanation of codes:
PARKSIDE Heathway 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.40 | NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
SUNDERLAND - RYHOPE - SEAHAM - PARKSIDE via Dawdon 37A
Sundays (And Bank Holidays)

am am am am am pm pm pm
SUNDERLAND Interchange Stand C 845 — 10.15 — 11.15 — 15 — 10.15 11.04
Grangetown 850 — 1020 — 11.20 — 20 — 10.20 11.09
Ryhope Village 853 — 1023 — 1123 then — 23 — 10.23 [11.12
New Seaham Mill Inn 858 — 10.28 — 11.28 at — 28 — 10.28 11.17
New Seaham Mount Pleasant 9.0l — 10.31 — 11.31 these — 31 until — 10.31 11.20
Seaham The Avenue 9.04 — 10.34 — 11.34 mins. — 34 — 10.34 11.23
Seaham Harbour Bus Station arr 908 — 1038 — |1.38 past — 38 — 10.38 11.27
Seaham Harbour Bus Station dep 9.13 10.13 1043 11.13 11.43 each 13 43 10.13 1043 11.28
Dawdon Stavordale Street 9.20 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 hour 20 50 10.20 10.50 11.35

PARKSIDE Heathway 9.25 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 25 55 10.25 10.55 11.40




SEAHAM - RYHOPE - SUNDERLAND

PARKSIDE - SEAHAM - RYHOPE - SUNDERLAND

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Bank Holidays)

Service Number 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37A 37A 37A 37A 37A
am am am am pPm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

PARKSIDE Heathway — — — — — — — — — — 6.33 6.58 7.28 7.58 828

Dawdon Mount Stewart Street —_ —_ — — then — —_ — — — — 6.38 7.03 7.33 8.03 833

Seaham Harbour Bus Station 727 757 827 8.7 at 27 57 427 4.57 527 557 647 — 742 — 842

New Seaham Mount Pleasant 735 805 835 9.05 these 35 05 until 435 505 535 6.05 6.54 — 749 — 849

New Seaham Mill Inn 737 807 837 9.07 mins. 37 07 437 5.07 537 6.07 6.56 — 7.51 — 85I

Ryhope Green 742 8.12 842 9.12 past 42 12 442 512 542 6.12 7.0l — 7.56 — 8.56

Grangetown 745 8.15 845 9.5 each 45 15 445 515 545 6.15 7.04 — 7.59 — 8.59

Sunderland Burden Road 751 821 851 921 hour 5I 21 451 521 551 6.21 — — — — —

SUNDERLAND Interchange 7.56 826 856 9.26 56 26 456 526 556 6.26 7.09 — 8.04 — 9.04

Service Number 37A 37A 37A 37A 37A
pm pm pm pm pm

PARKSIDE Heathway 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58

Dawdon Mount Stewart Street 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03

Seaham Harbour Bus Station 9.10 9.4210.1010.4211.12

New Seaham Mount Pleasant — 949 — 10.4911.19

New Seaham Mill Inn — 9.51 — 10.51 11.21

Ryhope Green — 956 —10.5611.26

Grangetown — 9.59 — 10.59 11.29

SUNDERLAND Interchange — 10.04 — 11.0411.34

PARKSIDE - SEAHAM - RYHOPE - SUNDERLAND via Dawdon 37A
am am am am am am am pm pm

PARKSIDE Heathway — 8.28 9.28 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 28 58 10.28 10.58

Dawdon Stavordale Street — 833 9.33 1033 11.03 11.33 12.03 then 33 03 10.33 11.03

Seaham Harbour Bus Station 742 842 9.42 1042 11.10 11.42 12.10 at 42 10 10.42 11.12

Seaham The Avenue 746 846 9.46 10.46 — 11.46 — these 46 — 10.46 11.16

New Seaham Mount Pleasant 749 849 9.49 10.49 — 11.49 — mins. 49 — until 10.49 11.19

New Seaham Mill Inn 7.51 851 951 10.51 — 11.51 — past 51 — 10.51 11.21

Ryhope Village 7.56 856 9.56 10.56 — 11.56 — each 56 — 10.56 11.26

Grangetown 7.59 8.59 9.59 10.59 — 11.59 — hour 59 — 10.59 11.29

SUNDERLAND Interchange 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 — 12.04 — 04 — 11.04 11.34




